

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.D.No.45927 in SLP(C)No.29749-63 of 2016

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CONFIDERATION OF INDIAN ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES COMPANIES  
AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

Date : 06/06/2017 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN  
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA  
(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Gaurabh Kejriwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Salman Khurshid, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr.Aashish Gupta, Adv.  
Mr.Aditya Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr.S.S.Shroff, Adv.  
Ms.Sakshi K., Adv.  
Mr.Zafar Khurshid, Adv.

Upon being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 07.06.2017, subject to removal of defects, if  
any.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
AR-CUM-PS

(MADHU NARULA)  
COURT MASTER